FINAL ENDURANCE ECPA

FORMULA VEE
TL 2 (F. VEE) TEMPO DE V. CONSTANTES (MANHA)

Practice started at 9:03:44

Autoédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km

07/12/2018 10:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 1:18.901 +0.101 9:24:03.528
(17) JEFF GIASSI
1 1:15.942 +1.319 9:05:55.067 (88) PIVA
2 1:15.522 +0.899 9:07:10.589 1 1:45.003 +14.543 9:11:05.702
3 1:15.681 +1.058 9:08:26.270 2 1:39.397 +8.937 9:12:45.099
4 1:15.298 +0.675 9:09:41.568 3 1:38.126 +7.666 9:14:23.225
5 1:17.022 +2.399 9:10:58.590 4 1:36.929 +6.469 9:16:00.154
6 1:15.211 +0.588 9:12:13.801 5 1:34.056 +3.596 9:17:34.210
7 1:15.807 +1.184 9:13:29.608 6 1:34.057 +3.597 9:19:08.267
8 1:15.340 +0.717 9:14:44.948 7 1:30.460 9:20:38.727
9 1:15.162 +0.539 9:16:00.110 8 1:35.526 +5.066 9:22:14.253
10 1:14.623 9:17:14.733 9 1:33.563 +3.103 9:23:47.816
11 1:27.397 +12.774 9:18:42.130
12 1:20.030 +5.407 9:20:02.160
13 1:14.872 +0.249 9:21:17.032
14 1:14.848 +0.225 9:22:31.880
15 1:15.561 +0.938 9:23:47.441
(47) PAULO NANAKA
1 1:22.216 +4.370 9:06:29.422
2 1:20.118 +2.272 9:07:49.540
3 1:19.730 +1.884 9:09:09.270
4 1:19.824 +1.978 9:10:29.094
5 1:20.592 +2.746 9:11:49.686
6 1:18.942 +1.096 9:13:08.628
7 1:19.060 +1.214 9:14:27.688
8 1:19.671 +1.825 9:15:47.359
9 1:17.846 9:17:05.205
10 1:19.840 +1.994 9:18:25.045
11 1:18.181 +0.335 9:19:43.226
12 1:18.401 +0.555 9:21:01.627
13 1:18.299 +0.453 9:22:19.926
14 1:21.228 +3.382 9:23:41.154
(8) NADIO
1 1:23.344 +5.161 9:05:11.524
2 1:20.872 +2.689 9:06:32.396
3 1:19.947 +1.764 9:07:52.343
4 1:18.970 +0.787 9:09:11.313
5 1:18.491 +0.308 9:10:29.804
6 1:20.147 +1.964 9:11:49.951
7 1:19.212 +1.029 9:13:09.163
8 1:18.183 9:14:27.346
9 1:18.385 +0.202 9:15:45.731
10 1:18.484 +0.301 9:17:04.215
11 1:19.158 +0.975 9:18:23.373
12 1:18.825 +0.642 9:19:42.198
13 1:18.328 +0.145 9:21:00.526
14 1:18.810 +0.627 9:22:19.336
15 1:21.112 +2.929 9:23:40.448
(57) PAULO CAMPANELI
1 1:24.708 +5.908 9:05:19.177
2 1:22.777 +3.977 9:06:41.954
3 1:23.198 +4.398 9:08:05.152
4 1:21.168 +2.368 9:09:26.320
5 1:21.526 +2.726 9:10:47.846
6 1:20.779 +1.979 9:12:08.625
7 1:21.419 +2.619 9:13:30.044
8 1:18.800 9:14:48.844
9 1:19.069 +0.269 9:16:07.913
10 1:18.987 +0.187 9:17:26.900
11 1:19.239 +0.439 9:18:46.139
12 1:19.491 +0.691 9:20:05.630
13 1:19.821 +1.021 9:21:25.451
14 1:19.176 +0.376 9:22:44.627
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